
Tuesday 27 May 09:30 Philosophy of Cognitive Science.

Wednesday 28 May 14:30 Intermediate Philosophy of Physics.

Thursday 29 May 09:30 Ethics.

Monday 02 June 09:30 Formal Logic.

Tuesday 03 June 09:30 Plato: Republic (in translation).

Wednesday 04 June 09:30 Theory of Politics.

Thursday 05 June 14:30 Knowledge and Reality.

Friday 06 June 09:30 Early Modern Philosophy.

Saturday 07 June 14:30 Philosophy of Science and Social Science.

Philosophy of Science.

Wednesday 11 June 09:30 The Later Philosophy of Wittgenstein.

Thursday 12 June 09:30 Philosophy of Mind.

Monday 16 June 09:30 Post-Kantian Philosophy.

14:30 B6. Condensed-Matter Physics (1 hour 50 mins + 10 mins reading time).

Tuesday 17 June 09:30 B7. Classical Mechanics (1 hour 50 mins + 10 mins reading time).

14:30 B1. Flows, Fluctuations and Complexity (1 hour 50 mins + 10 mins reading time).

Wednesday 18 June 14:30 B2. Symmetry and Relativity (1 hour 50 mins + 10 mins reading time).

Thursday 19 June 14:30 B3. Quantum, Atomic and Molecular Physics (1 hour 50 mins + 10 mins reading time).

Friday 20 June 14:30 B4. Sub-Atomic Physics (1 hour 50 mins + 10 mins reading time).

Saturday 21 June 09:30 B5. General Relativity and Cosmology (1 hour 50 mins + 10 mins reading time).
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